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BOYD

FLOYD

HARLAN

LAWRENCE

LESLIE

MARTIN

PERRY

PIKE

WEBSTER

County

8108042

8365651

8480370

8649002

8660363
8660380
8665161

8805204

8970588

8984354

8984573

8984709
8989178

9170039
9175023

Permit No

RN-5

RN-7

MI-3

MI-4

MI-25
MI-5
MI-8

MI-10

RN-2

MI-13

RN-3

SU-6
RN-2

RN-2
MI-19

Type

C.W. COAL SALES INC

SPURLOCK MINING, LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

ARGUS ENERGY LLC

ICG HAZARD LLC
CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

ICG HAZARD LLC

WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO
MCCOY ELKHORN COAL LLC DBA MCCOY
ELKHORN COAL COMPANY
CLINTWOOD JOD, LLC
STAR RIDGE LAND, LLC LLC

SEBREE MINING LLC
WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC

Permittee

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Final
Status

10/20/2021

10/01/2021

10/28/2021

10/19/2021

10/11/2021
10/26/2021
10/05/2021

10/14/2021

10/26/2021

10/13/2021

10/06/2021

10/20/2021
10/26/2021

10/13/2021
10/06/2021

Final Date

PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE

MIDDLESBORO

PIKEVILLE

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

PIKEVILLE

HAZARD

PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

Regional Office


