Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

## Surface Mining Information System

## Permits Issue or Denied

October 2021

Page 1 of 1

02/08/2022

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BOYD	8108042	RN-5	C.W. COAL SALES INC	Issued	10/20/2021	PIKEVILLE
FLOYD	8365651	RN-7	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	10/01/2021	PIKEVILLE
HARLAN	8480370	MI-3	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	10/28/2021	MIDDLESBORO
LAWRENCE	8649002	MI-4	ARGUS ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/19/2021	PIKEVILLE
LESLIE	8660363 8660380 8665161	MI-25 MI-5 MI-8	ICG HAZARD LLC CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued Issued Issued	10/11/2021 10/26/2021 10/05/2021	MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO
MARTIN	8805204	MI-10	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	10/14/2021	PIKEVILLE
PERRY	8970588	RN-2	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	10/26/2021	HAZARD
PIKE	8984354	MI-13	WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE BLACK DIAMOND CO	Issued	10/13/2021	PIKEVILLE
	8984573	RN-3	MCCOY ELKHORN COAL LLC DBA MCCOY ELKHORN COAL COMPANY	Issued	10/06/2021	PIKEVILLE
	8984709	SU-6	CLINTWOOD JOD, LLC	Issued	10/20/2021	PIKEVILLE
	8989178	RN-2	STAR RIDGE LAND, LLC LLC	Issued	10/26/2021	PIKEVILLE
WEBSTER	9170039 9175023	RN-2 MI-19	SEBREE MINING LLC WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC	Issued Issued	10/13/2021 10/06/2021	MADISONVILLE MADISONVILLE